h22000112959

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



800385965918

04/19/22--01017--005 **25.00

DIVISION OF CONFERENCES

T. MATTHEWS
JUN 27 2022

RECEIVED



2022 JUN 22 AH 11: 28

Letter Number: 322A00012211

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations CALLAN

May 31, 2022

LEONOR CARO 3800 S. OCEAN DRIVE SUITE 228 HOLLYWOOD, FL 33019

SUBJECT: CASIMAR LLC Ref. Number: L22000112959

We have received your document for CASIMAR LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document is illegible and not acceptable for imaging.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Tekayla T Matthews OPS

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

	Registration Se Division of Cor			
eub iec	CASIMAR	LLC		
SUBJEC	1:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclo	osed Articles of .	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please ret	urn all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		LEONOR CARO		
			Name of Person	
		MITCHELL J. HOWARÐ	CPA, PA	
			Firm/Company	
		3800 S. OCEAN DRIVE S	SUITE 228	
			Address	
		HOLLYWOOD, FL 33019)	
			City/State and Zip Code	
		ivquadrio@hotmail.com		
For furthe	er information co	e-mail address: (to be used for future annual report not all:	inteation)
LEONOR	R CARO		954 454-1119 at ()	
	Name o	f Person		ne Telephone Number
Enclosed	is a check for th	ne following amount:		
≡ \$25.0	00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Addres Registration 5		<u>Street Address:</u> Registration Sc	
	Division of C	Corporations	Division of Co The Centre of	-
	P.O. Box 632 Tallahassee, l			oe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF



22 JUN 22 PM 5: 00

CASIMAR LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)

(,	A Florida Limited	Liability Company)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lia		were filed on 03/0	4/2022	and assigned
Florida document number L22000112959	·			
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	wing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liab	ility company here	:	
N/A				
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wo	rds "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the desi	gnation "LLC" or the abb	reviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applica	ble:	N/A		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	ADDRESS)			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:				
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B	(OX)			
				 -
B. If amending the registered agent and/or re	gistered office :	address on our rec	ords, <u>enter the name</u>	of the new registere
agent and/or the new registered office address	here:			
Name of New Registered Agent:	N/A			
New Registered Office Address:				
		Enter Florida	i street address	
			. Florida	
		City		Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Re	egistered Agent:			
I hereby accept the appointment as registered	l avent and avr	ree to act in this ca	nacity. I further agr	ee to comply with the
provisions of all statutes relative to the proper accept the obligations of my position as registive being filed to merely reflect a change in the recompany has been notified in writing of this c	r and complete tered agent as _l egistered office	performance of m provided for in Ch	y duties, and I am fo apter 605, F.S. Or, 1	imiliar with and I this document is
	If Cha	nging Registered Agen	t, Signature of New Reg	stered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	MARIANO CASCIO	1111 SW 1ST AVE PH. 3920	≣Add
		MIAMI, FL 33130	□Remove
			□Change
AMBR	MARTIN CASCIO	1111 SW 1ST AVE PH. 3920	
	MIAMI. FL 33130		
			☐ Change
			Remove
			Change
			□Add
			Remove
			∐Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			DAdd
			Remove

1	GA CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTO
-	
-	
_	
-	
-	
-	
•	
-	
_	
	·•
-	
-	
_	
-	
-	
_	
-	
eti etti	te date, if other than the date of filing: - (optional) raye date is listed; the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605 02: I the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed.
i <u>e:</u> um	I the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory thing requirements, this date with not be fished and its effective date on the Department of State's records.
core . fii	specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b). The 90th day after the
ed_	JUNE 11 2022
	J-PUL
	Signature of a menther or authorized representative of a member
	TRIS VILMA QUADRIO

Filing Fee: \$25.00